Ref. : TDS-205-04 NVIS LED Lighted Chart-holder
Issue :  PRELIMINARY
Date :  July 4, 2003
P/N 205-04MXXX Page :            1 / 2
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
This chart-holder has been designed in close cooperation with cockpit experts and airline crew’s
for pilot’s maximum comfort and ease of operation.

14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Part description numbering system
205-04M XXX
 Application
XXX Application
110 Basic model.
210 Alenia C27J
WIRING DIAGRAM
Model 205-04M110
Features:
Light System (LED): Normal light
Weight: around 0.410kg
Consumption : <50mA@28VDC
Potentiometer  with ON/OFF switch
Color choice: mat grey matit é to . or black mat
Identification Label
(A coller à l'intérieur du capot )
Madelec Aero
14, rue Gustave Eiffel
F-78120 RAMBOUILLET
NSCM F9503
P/N 205-04M220
Serial No. : XXXX
Date of manufacturing : WWYY
NVIS CHART-HOLDER AMDT INSPECT
Customer Logo on request
Mounting interface dedicated